Compact and handy. Capture images and videos.
The Mighty Scope produces crisp and bright images and videos. Magnification is easily controlled
by moving closer to the object for higher magnification and away from the object for lower
magnification. It can be used mounted on the stand (included) or handheld.
The Mighty Scope has a large focus control knob for easy focusing, built-in LED brightness control
wheel for instant control of lighting, and a built-in image capture button. The included software
is feature packed. It can capture, manipulate, annotate and measure allowing you to instantly
communicate your findings with your coworkers.
The built-in polarizer makes this Mighty Scope reduce glare or hot spots and enhance contrast.
Useful in applications such as PCB inspection, printing, machining, textile, jewelry, skin care etc.
Optional stands available.
Inspect, analyze & measure with ease on your PC
Designed for use with shiny surfaces, such
as solder joints, reflective metal parts, etc.
30fps
Up to
Frame/
second
Mega
pixels
1.3m
10X ~
200X
Optical
zoom range
Mighty Scope 1.3M w/Polerizer
aveninc.comsales@aveninc.com 734.973.0099
DIGITAL MIGHTY SCOPE 1.3M W/POLARIZER
IMAGE SENSOR 1/4” Color CMOS
EFFECTIVE PIXELS 1.3M
SIGNAL OUTPUT USB 2.0
VIDEO FORMAT AVI
FRAMES PER SECOND 640 x 480: 30fps
1280 x 1024 : 15fps
MAGNIFICATION 10x to 50x, 200x
GAIN CONTROL Automatic
SNAP SHOT MODE Hardware & Software controls
WHITE BALANCE Automatic
POWER SOURCE 5VDC through USB port
O/S Windows XP, Vista & 7
Mac OSX 10.6 or above
POWER CONSUMPTION 260mA (AVG)
LED LIGHT TYPE 6 Brightness controllable LEDs
WORKING DISTANCE At 10x, 112mm | At 20x, 42mm
At 30x, 19mm | At 40x, 8.5mm
DIMENSIONS
Length: 111mm | Diameter: 34.5mm
Cable length: 1.8M (6ft)
Metal Stand: Base: 200mm x 200mm
Pole Height: 300mm
WEIGHT 113g | 0.25lb
PACKAGE CONTENTS
Mighty Scope 1.3M
Image capture software
Metal Stand | Manual
Features
•	 �Easy to use 6-LED compact & handy digital microscope with a USB interface
•	 High resolution magnification at your fingertips
•	 Detailed examination of any area you choose
•	 Active Pixel Technology produces sharp images and accurate color reproduction
•	 LED’s can be turned on or off with brightness control wheel on the body
•	 Magnification range: 10 to 50x, 200x
•	 Microtouch Shutter trigger allows for quick image capture
•	 Built in Polarizer to help reduce glare or hot spots and enhance contrast
•	 Includes measurement software and adjustable metal stand with angle and tilt adjustment
Part # Description
26700-200-PLR Digital Mighty Scope 1.3M
w/Polarizer
26700-211 Replacement Stand
Общество с ограниченной ответственностью  «МосЧип»   ИНН 7719860671 / КПП 771901001
Адрес: 105318, г.Москва, ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107
Данный компонент на территории Российской Федерации
Вы можете приобрести в компании MosChip.
   Для оперативного оформления запроса Вам необходимо перейти по данной ссылке:
   Вы  можете разместить у нас заказ  для любого Вашего  проекта, будь то
серийное    производство  или  разработка единичного прибора.
В нашем ассортименте представлены ведущие мировые производители активных и
пассивных электронных компонентов.
Нашей специализацией является поставка электронной компонентной базы
двойного назначения, продукции таких производителей как XILINX, Intel
(ex.ALTERA), Vicor, Microchip, Texas Instruments, Analog Devices, Mini-Circuits,
Amphenol, Glenair.
Сотрудничество с глобальными дистрибьюторами электронных компонентов,
предоставляет возможность заказывать и получать с международных складов
практически любой перечень компонентов в оптимальные для Вас сроки.
На всех этапах разработки и производства наши партнеры могут получить
квалифицированную поддержку опытных инженеров.
Система менеджмента качества компании отвечает требованиям в соответствии с
ГОСТ Р ИСО 9001, ГОСТ РВ 0015-002 и ЭС РД 009
            Офис по работе с юридическими лицами:
105318, г.Москва,  ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107, 1118, ДЦ «Щербаковский»
Телефон: +7 495 668-12-70 (многоканальный)
Факс: +7 495 668-12-70 (доб.304)
E-mail: info@moschip.ru
Skype отдела продаж:
moschip.ru
moschip.ru_4
moschip.ru_6
moschip.ru_9